
Central-              South-North/Bay-            South-
REP Area Contact Email Contact Phone Provider Begin End

LAD Bay Mark Covington mcovington@napavalley.edu (707) 253-3287 Napa Valley College Adult Corrections Core Course 1/13/14 2/14/14

LAD C Mike Henkle mhenkle@iot.edu (559) 326-1816 Institute of Technology - Clovis *Adult Corrections Officer CORE Course (Block Format)-- *1/13/14 2/13/14

LAD N Michael Duggan mduggan@it-email.com (530) 224-1000 Institute of Technology - Redding Adult Corrections Officer CORE Course- Redding 1/13/14 3/20/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Visalia PM 1/21/14 5/1/14

JCP S Sgt. Shannon Flakes sflakes@riversidesheriff.org (951) 486-2923 Riverside County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Course (368 hours) 1/21/14 3/27/14

MJW C Jack Rocha Jack.rocha@fresnosheriff.org (559) 233-0130 Fresno County Sheriff's Office *Adult Corrections Officer Core Course *2/24/14 3/25/14

MJW C Leslie Oaks loaks@stanislaussheriff.com (209) 525-5648 Stanislaus County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Course 2/10/14 3/21/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Fresno PM 2/24/14 6/5/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Hesperia AFT 2/24/14 6/5/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Hesperia PM 2/24/14 6/5/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Lancaster PM 2/24/14 6/5/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield PM 2/24/14 6/5/14

LAD Bay Charisse Arnold carnold@santarosa.edu (707) 836-2912
Santa Rosa Junior College Public Safety 

Training Center
Adult Corrections Officer Basic Course 3/17/14 4/18/14

MJW C Kevin Mizner kevinm@cos-edu (559) 583-2600 College of the Sequoias-Hanford Adult Corrections Officer Core Course 3/20/14 4/21/14

JCP S
Sgt. 

Shannon
Flakes sflakes@riversidesheriff.org (951) 486-2923 Riverside County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Core Course (368 hours) 4/7/14 6/12/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Bakersfield AM 6/9/14 9/18/14

LAD C Greg Osborn GregoryO@sjvc.edu (559) 302-1805 San Joaquin Valley College, Inc. Adult Corrections Officer Core Course - Fresno - AFT 6/9/14 8/18/14

LAD Bay Charisse Arnold carnold@santarosa.edu (707) 836-2912
Santa Rosa Junior College Public Safety 

Training Center
Adult Corrections Officer Basic Course 8/11/14 9/12/14

MJW C Greta Robinson robinson@kernsheriff.com (661) 868-1687 Kern County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 1/21/14 1/30/14

MJW C Kevin Mizner kevinm@cos-edu (559) 583-2600 College of the Sequoias-Hanford Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 1/27/14 2/4/14

JCP S David Njust dnjust@ocsd.org (714) 538-4710 Orange County Sheriff's Department Adult Corrections Officer Supplemental Core Course 3/26/14 4/10/13

MJW Bay Carl Tademaru carl.tademaru@pro.sccgov.org (408) 201-7696 Santa Clara County Probation Dept. Juvenile Corrections Officer Core Course 3/3/14 4/2/14

MJW C Steve Segura seguras@arc.losrios.edu (916) 570-5011 Sacramento Public Safety Training Ctr. Probation Officer Core Course 1/8/14 2/12/14

LAD N Rita Ordiway rordiway@yccd.edu (530) 749-3879 Yuba Community College Probation Officer Core Course 2/24/14 3/28/14

MJW Bay Kelly Cartwright kcartwright@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Department *Supervisors Core Course *3/3/14 3/14/14

MJW C Stephen Choi stephen.choi@humphreys.edu (209) 235-2929 Humphreys College-Stockton *Supervisor Core Course *3/10/14 4/7/14

LAD Bay Charisse Arnold carnold@santarosa.edu (707) 836-2912
Santa Rosa Junior College Public Safety 

Training Center
Supervisory Course 3/17/14 3/28/14

LAD Bay Charisse Arnold carnold@santarosa.edu (707) 836-2912 Santa Rosa Junior College Public Safety 

Training Center
Supervisory Course 5/5/14 5/16/14

MJW Bay Kelly Cartwright kcartwright@acgov.org (925) 551-6972 Alameda County Sheriff's Department *Supervisors Core Course *6/2/14 6/13/14

check back for updated class schedule for MACC after Feb 1

Probation  Officer Core Course

Supervisor Core Course

Manager Administrator's Core Course

Please contact the provider and not STC for information 

regarding the listed courses. Courses may be cancelled at 

the descretion of the provider due to lack of enrollment. 

Upcoming Core Courses  (1.6.14) * indicates  added classes  since last update.

Contact 

Adult Correction Officer Core

Adult Correction Officer Supplemental Core

Juvenile Correction Officer Core Course
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